$249,000 - 9562 Ne Barnswallow Way, Kingston

MLS® #2317077

$249,000

3 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom, 779 sqft
Residential on 1.52 Acres

Kingston, Kingston, WA

Centrally located in Kingston close to schools,
Ferry, and shopping just up the street.

Built in 1913

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style

Status

2317077
$249,000
$212,300
$273

3

1

1

779

1.52

1913
Residential
Residential
Traditional
Sold

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

9562 Ne Barnswallow Way
162 - Kingston

Kingston
Kingston
Kitsap
WA
98346




Amenities

Parking Detached Garage

Interior

Interior Features  Wall to Wall Carpet, Water Heater
Fireplaces See Remarks

Exterior

Exterior Features Wood

Lot Description Open Space, Value In Land

School Information

District North Kitsap #400
Elementary Buyer To Verify
Middle Buyer To Verify
High Buyer To Verify

Additional Information

Days on Market 265
Cumulative Days on Market 265
Days on Website 289



